
Vuoden Ragdoll 2021-kilpailun tulokset

Mitted uros

1. SW SC Celestial's Rodrigo de Argentina JW RAG a 04 21 Miia Sandberg 650 130 130

2. SC FI*BlackRain's Quaint Kid JW RAG d 04 Emilia Hakanen 590 110 110

3. SC FI*Helmikeijun Tiny Pearl RAG a 04 Sanna Jaakkola 524 97 97

Mitted naaras

1. IC Gayaneh Uberella arrabiata RAG a 04

Helena Pasila ja 

Kirsi Kuoppamäki 507

Mitted kastraattiuros

1. IP SC FI*Celestial's La Primo de Pancho DVM RAG a 04 Emilia Hakanen 575 110 110

2. SP FI*AijaiCats Promising Pele RAG n 04 Urho Hakala 552 97 97

3. PR IC PL*Ragissa Winnetou RAG a 04 Kirsi Kuoppamäki 486

4. IP FI*Colorstar's Expecto Patronum RAG a 04 Tarja Paloviita 454

Mitted kastraattinaaras

1. GIP SC FI*Stardoll's Rapunzel RAG n 04 Helena Pasila 510 96 96

2. GIP CH Ryoko edle von den Lichtalben RAG n 04 Pia Fjäder ja Paula Nyholm 498

Mitted nuori

1. FI*Talvililjan Cheese Cake RAG e 04 Sanna Jaakkola 330 90 90

2. FI*Ragtail Åskguden Tors son Magni RAG a 04 Solveig Nordström 315 100 100

3. FI*Valkokullan Shimei RAG a 04 Sini Rajahalme 270 90

4. Gayaneh Winteria era RAG a 04 21 Kirsi Kuoppamäki 270

Bicolour uros

1. PR FI*Collicatin Golden Glimmer RAG a 03 Susan Collin 545

Bicolour naaras

1. CH FI*Midnightdolls There Must Be An Angel RAG a 03 Mirja Oksala 538 93

2. IC FI*Midnightdolls Someone You Loved JW RAG n 03 Mirja Oksala 490 93 93

Bicolour kastraattiuros



1. IP FI*Cat's-JM Snow-King RAG n 03 Melina Loskin 495 95 93

2. PR FI*Valkokullan Tornero RAG n 03 Eveliina Riepponen 466

Bicolour kastraattinaaras

1. SP CH La Belleza Ragdolls Topaz DVM DSM RAG a 03 Tuija Heino 565 100 97

2. SP SC FI*Dollyblues You Are The Sunshine RAG a 03 Mirja Oksala 517 97 97

3. GIP FI*Colorstar's Veuve Clicquot RAG a 03 Nina Toroi 495 96 96

4. PR IC FI*Ragtail Rihanna RAG a 03 Solveig Nordström 469

Bicolour nuori

1. FI*Midnightdolls Someone You Loved RAG n 03 Mirja Oksala 375 90 90

2. FI*Collicatin Geisha Caramel RAG a 04 Susan Collin 375 90

3. FI*Midnightdolls There Must Be An Angel RAG a 03 Mirja Oksala 370 110 110

4. FI*Jylhärinteen Arielle RAG g 03 Karisola Kirsi 310 90 90

5. FI*Valkokullan Washi RAG a 03 Melina Loskin 305

6. FI*Jylhärinteen Coco RAG n 03 Karisola Kirsi 270 90 88

7. FI*Jylhärinteen Remi RAG a 03 Karisola Kirsi 270 90

8. FI*Valkokullan Kuma RAG a 03 Sini Rajahalme 270

Colourpoint uros

1. CH SE*Nitunas Loch Lomond RAG a Satu Nurmi 490 93 93

Colourpoint naaras

1. CH FI*Tanglefurs Lady B Goode RAG n Satu Nurmi 473 93 93

Colourpoint kastraattiuros

1. SP FI*Helmikeijun Black Pearl RAG d 21 Mia Kurttila 511 97

2. GIP FI*Colorstar's Merlin Hennessy RAG a Nina Toroi 497 96 96

3. Gayaneh Tintinnopsis tango RAG n Anneli Aarnio 471 - -

Colourpoint kastraattinaaras

1. SP FI*Jylhärinteen Chili RAG n Eveliina Riepponen 491 97 97

2. IP Gayaneh Tipula tam-quam RAG n Anneli Aarnio 476

Colourpoint nuori



1. FI*Rookatin Adalmiina RAG g Kati Sironen 305 90 90

Veteraani

1. SP CH La Belleza Ragdolls Topaz DVM DSM RAG a 03 Tuija Heino 70 20 15

2. SP FI*Helmikeijun Black Pearl RAG d 21 Mia Kurttila 60 15 15

Siitosnaaras

1. IC FI*Midnightdolls Cinnamon Girl JW Rag n 03 Mirja Oksala 328

2. IC FI*Helmikeijun Tahitian Pearl RAG a 21 Mia Kurttila 313 96 93

3. Gayaneh Rhodomela rosa RAG n 04 Kirsi Tero 313 93

4. Gayaneh Navicula nix RAG n 04 21 Kirsi Kuoppamäki 303 93 93

5. GIC FI*Satinante's SweetHeart Ali Jennifer RAG a 04 Riitta Mättö 297

6. CH FI*Maplehill's Millenium Girl RAG n Kati Sironen 295 90

7. FI*Valkokullan Shady Lady RAG a 03 Sini Rajahalme 295

Siitosuros

1. Chester Bright Crystall, CZ RAG n 04 Taija Heikkilä 350 93

2. SC FI*Kivelän Baldassare Ludano RAG n 21 Kirsi Tero 313 93

3. SC FI*Helmikeijun Tiny Pearl RAG a 04 Sanna Jaakkola 308

4. BW GIC FI*Celestial's Here Until Forever JW RAG d 03 21 Taija Heikkilä 296 93

5. IC FI*Valkokullan Super RAG a 04 S.Rajahalme ja M.Sutinen 295

6. PR IC PL*Ragissa Winnetou RAG a 04 Kirsi Kuoppamäki 291 95 93

Kasvattaja

1. FI*Collicatin Susan Collin 670 115

2. FI*Midnightdolls Mirja Oksala 554 93

3. FI*Talvililjan Sanna Jaakkola 533 88 88

4. FI*Helmikeijun Mia Kurttila 513 110 96

5. Gayaneh Kirsi Kuoppamäki 512

6. FI*Satinante's Riitta Mättö 488

7. FI*Rookatin Kati Sironen 475

Värin paras

1. FI*Ragtail Åskguden Tors son Magni RAG a 04 Solveig Nordström 5

2. GIP SC FI*Stardoll's Rapunzel RAG n 04 Helena Pasila 4



3. SP CH La Belleza Ragdolls Topaz DVM DSM RAG a 03 Tuija Heino 4

4. IC FI*Midnightdolls Someone You Loved JW RAG n 03 Mirja Oksala 4

5. FI*Rookatin Adalmiina RAG g Kati Sironen 2

6. PR FI*Collicatin Golden Glimmer RAG a 03 Susan Collin 2

7. FI*Valkokullan Washi RAG a 03 Melina Loskin 2

8. IP FI*Cat's-JM Snow-King RAG n 03 Melina Loskin 1

Vuoden ragdoll

1. SW SC Celestial's Rodrigo de Argentina JW RAG a 04 21 Miia Sandberg 650 130 130

2. CH FI*Midnightdolls There Must Be An Angel RAG a 03 Mirja Oksala 610 110 110

3. SC FI*BlackRain's Quaint Kid JW RAG d 04 Emilia Hakanen 590 110 110

4. IP SC FI*Celestial's La Primo de Pancho DVM RAG a 04 Emilia Hakanen 575 110 110

5. IC FI*Midnightdolls Someone You Loved JW RAG n 03 Mirja Oksala 575 100 95

6. FI*Talvililjan Cheese Cake RAG e 04 Sanna Jaakkola 570 90 90

7. SP CH La Belleza Ragdolls Topaz DVM DSM RAG a 03 Tuija Heino 565 100 97

8. SP FI*AijaiCats Promising Pele RAG n 04 Urho Hakala 552 97 97

9. PR FI*Collicatin Golden Glimmer RAG a 03 Susan Collin 545

10. SC FI*Helmikeijun Tiny Pearl RAG a 04 Sanna Jaakkola 524 97 97

11. SP SC FI*Dollyblues You Are The Sunshine RAG a 03 Mirja Oksala 517 97 97

12. FI*Ragtail Åskguden Tors son Magni RAG a 04 Solveig Nordström 515 90

13. SP FI*Helmikeijun Black Pearl RAG d 21 Mia Kurttila 511 97

14. GIP SC FI*Stardoll's Rapunzel RAG n 04 Helena Pasila 510 96 96

15. IC Gayaneh Uberella arrabiata RAG a 04 H. Pasila ja K. Kuoppamäki 507

16. GIP CH Ryoko edle von den Lichtalben RAG n 04 Pia Fjäder & Paula Nyholm 498

17. GIP FI*Colorstar's Merlin Hennessy RAG a Nina Toroi 497 96 96

18. IP FI*Cat's-JM Snow-King RAG n 03 Melina Loskin 495 95 93

19. SP FI*Jylhärinteen Chili RAG n Eveliina Riepponen 491 97 97

20. CH SE*Nitunas Loch Lomond RAG a Satu Nurmi 490 93 93

21. FI*Jylhärinteen Arielle RAG g 03 Karisola Kirsi 490

22. PR IC PL*Ragissa Winnetou RAG a 04 Kirsi Kuoppamäki 486

23. FI*Rookatin Adalmiina RAG g Kati Sironen 485 90 90

24. IP Gayaneh Tipula tam-quam RAG n Anneli Aarnio 476

25. CH FI*Tanglefurs Lady B Goode RAG n Satu Nurmi 473 93 93

26. Gayaneh Tintinnopsis tango RAG n Anneli Aarnio 471

27. PR IC FI*Ragtail Rihanna RAG a 03 Solveig Nordström 469

28. PR FI*Valkokullan Tornero RAG n 03 Eveliina Riepponen 466

29. IP FI*Colorstar's Expecto Patronum RAG a 04 Tarja Paloviita 454



30. FI*Jylhärinteen Coco RAG n 03 Karisola Kirsi 448










